

pachet produse curatenie

I.D.: 103732540

Data publicarii	02.10.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.099,59 RON - 1.099,59 RON

Descriere: MANUSI UNICA FOLOSINTA CUT*100 BUC BUC 19 1 38 38 45,22 MANUSI MENAJ BUC 19 4 4,75 19 22,61 LAVETA MICROFIBRA BUC 19 12 2,8 33,6 39,98 MOP BUMBAC 250GR BUC 19 4 5,26 21,04 25,04 ASEVI SANIFRESH ANTICALCAR 5KG BUC 19 1 40,335 40,34 48 CLIN PISTOL 0.5L BUC 19 6 9,97 59,82 71,19 ODORIZANT SANO BON BLUE BUC 19 4 16 64 76,16 SANO ANTIKALK CU PULVERIZATOR BUC 19 2 15,56 31,12 37,03 PRONTO MOBILA BUC 19 2 18 36 42,84 FAIRY 800ML BUC 19 1 11 11 13,09 CLOR ACE R 2L BUC 19 2 12 24 28,56 MATURA EURO PVC BUC 19 4 7,3 29,2 34,75 GALEATA STORCATOR 15 L BUC 19 2 22 44 52,36 FARAS COADA BUC 19 2 9 18 21,42 COS GUNOI BUC 19 2 17,5 35 41,65 SET TOALETA KONEX (PERIE WC) BUC 19 2 23 46 54,74 DOMESTOS 5L BIDON 19 1 42 42 49,98 DETERGENT PARDOSELI MIGEI 5L BUC 19 2 34,87 69,74 82,99 SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC 19 1 42,0333 42,03 50,02 HIG MYK 3 STR. RODIE (8/SET) SET 19 24 11 264 314,16 PROSOP PAPELY 2STR CELULOZA 150M (6/BAX) BUC 19 2 15 30 35,7 SACI MENAJ ALYSOR 240L (10/ROLA) BUC 19 2 8,85 17,7 21,06 SACI MENAJ ALYSOR 35L (15/ROLA) BUC 19 20 4,2 84 99,96
